Position

Div.Direct.Veterans Office
Veterans Service Rep.|
Extra Help (160)

Veterans Service Rep.|

Other Positions Held

County

Plumas County
Plumas County
Plumas County

Plumas County

Department

Veteran Services
Veteran Services
Veteran Services

Veteran Services

Total Wages

$45,532
$35,414
$12,817

$4,629

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,086
$6,099

$0
$432



