Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Div.Direct.Veterans Office		Plumas County	Veteran Services	\$45,532	\$8,086
Veterans Service Rep.I		Plumas County	Veteran Services	\$35,414	\$6,099
Extra Help (160)		Plumas County	Veteran Services	\$12,817	\$0
Veterans Service Rep.I		Plumas County	Veteran Services	\$4,629	\$432